Kern County Scottish Society, Inc,.

2024 Games & Gathering Food Vendor Reservation Form

The Kern County Scottish Society invites you to participate in the Society's Annual Highland Games & Gathering being held on **Saturday April 20th and Sunday April 21st, 2024** at the Kern County Fairgrounds 1142 South "P" Street, Bakersfield, California.

If you would like to participate as a food vendor at the Games you will need to complete this reservation form and return it to the Vendor Coordinator no later than March1st, 2024

The Vendor Contract and all associated paperwork must be completed and returned along with payment of the \$325.00 participation fee no later than April 1st, 2024.

Business Name:
Business Owner/Operator Name:
Mailing Address:
E-Mail:
Business Phone: Cell Phone:
California Resale #:
Kern County Environmental Health Permit #:
Number of Employees Needed For Event:
Utility Needs/Requirements: Water: Yes/No
Electrical Needs: 120v Amps: Outlets: /220v Amps: Outlets:
Food & Beverage Menu:
Other Special Needs/Requests:
Please Return Completed Form(s) To: Kern County Scottish Society, Attn: Vendor Coordinator P.O. Box 41202, Bakersfield, CA 93384-1202 -OR- vendorskernscottishgames@gmail.com
Program Advertising: If you would like to advertise in our Games program, please check box below. Please include advertising payment with vendor fee, and copy of your ad to be placed.
() Business card size \$35 () 1/4 page \$45 () 1/2 page \$65 () Full page \$125